
COMPANY CONTACT PHONE FAX EMAIL
City of Stockbridge, Georgia Anthony Brown 770-474-1232 abrown@cityofstockbridge-ga.gov

Falcon Design Consultants Skip Layton 770-560-6992 slayton@fdc-llc.com

C.W. Matthews Jim Peek 770-422-7520 770-422-3961 jpeek@c.w.matthews.com

Stewart Brothers, Inc. Hugh Lewis 770-447-5810 770-446-1261 hlewis@stewartbrosinc.com

Shepco Paving Aaron Prissler 770-483-9387 770-929-8590 aaron@shepcopaving.com

E.R. Snell Contractor, Inc. Jim Shealey 770-985-0600 770-985-2998 jshealey@ersnell.com

City of Stockbridge - 2013 LMIG
October 10, 2013 - 10:00 a.m.

PreBid Conference


